Part No. Description Code
Single Lamp
FMSLK621C2 600 2ft 1X18W 4708
FMSLK1221C2 1200 4ft 1X36W 4700
FMSLK1521C2 1500 5ft 1X58W 4702
FMSLK1821C2 1800 6ft 1X70W 4704
Single Lamp with Integral Emergency
FMSLK1221E3C2 1200 4ft 1X36W 4710
FMSLK1521E3C2 1500 5ft 1X58W 4712
FMSLK1821E3C2 1800 6ft 1X70W 4714
Twin Lamp
FMSLK622C2 600 2ft 2X18W 4709
FMSLK1222C2 1200 4ft 2X36W 4701
FMSLK1522C2 1500 5ft 2X58W 4703
FMSLK1822C2 1800 6ft 2X70W 4705
Twin Lamp with Integral Emergency
FMSLK1222E3C2 1200 4ft 2X36W 4711
FMSLK1522E3C2 1500 5ft 2X58W 4713
FMSLK1822E3C2 1800 6ft 2X70W 4715
Part No. Description Code
Single Lamp
FMSLKID1521HFC2 1500 5ft 1X58W HF  4702
FMSLKID1821HFC2 1800 6ft 1X70W HF 4704
Twin Lamp
FMSLKID1522HFC2 1500 5ft 2X58W HF 4703
FMSLKID1822HFC2 1800 6ft 2X70W HF 4705
Full range of sizes, gear and louvres also available
Suffix
Control Gear Options
HF = High Frequency Electronic